
IHN Host Week Volunteer Schedule 

Sunday, July 9 

12:15 - 1:15 pm Set-Up: Holly & Bob Warnock  

5:00 - 6:00 pm Dinner Hosts: Sharon Broun   

6:00 - 8:00 pm Evening Hosts: Kasey Leigh & Cam Yearty 

8:00 pm - 7:00 am Overnight Hosts: Michelle Chapeau & Sharon Broun 

Monday, July 10 

7:00 - 8:00 am Van Driver: Taylor Miller  

4:30 - 5:00 pm Van Driver: Weldon Durham 

5:00 - 6:00 pm Dinner Hosts: Mercy Montgomery & Laney Jones (chicken parmesan pasta)  

6:00 - 8:00 pm Evening Hosts: Bill & Cindy Walker 

8:00 pm - 7:00 am Overnight Hosts: Geoff Crisler & friend 

Tuesday, July 11  

7:00 - 8:00 am Driver: Ryan Brinson  

Wednesday, July 12 

4:30 - 5:00 pm Van Driver: Weldon Durham 

5:00 - 6:00 pm Dinner Hosts: Jill Bateman (fried chicken, vegetables, pie) 

6:00 - 8:00 pm Evening Hosts: Anna Marian & Marian Block 

8:00 pm - 7:00 am Overnight Hosts: Taylor Miller & Betsy  

Thursday, July 13  

7:00 - 8:00 am Van Driver: Lewis Scruggs  

Friday, July 14 

4:30 - 5:00 pm Van Driver: Weldon Durham 

5:00 - 6:00 pm Dinner Hosts: Kasey Leigh & Cam Yearty (tacos) 

6:00 - 8:00 pm Evening Hosts: Laney & Micah Jones  

8:00 pm - 7:00 am Overnight Hosts: Mary Claire Wills & Katie Elder  

Saturday, July 15  

7:00 - 8:00 am Van Driver: Lewis Scruggs 

Sunday, July 16 

7:00 - 8:00 am Van Driver: Lewis Scruggs 

4:30 - 5:00 pm Van Driver: Weldon Durham 

5:00 - 6:00 pm Dinner Hosts: Jared Peden (baked spaghetti, etc.) 

6:00 - 8:00 pm Evening Hosts: Joe & Marian Block 

8:00 pm - 7:00 am Overnight Hosts: Michelle Chapeau & Angela Chapeau  



Monday, July 17 

7:00 - 8:00 am Van Driver: Lewis Scruggs 

4:30 - 5:00 pm Van Driver: Weldon Durham 

5:00 - 6:00 pm Dinner Hosts: Cindy & George Kuhlman (sloppy joes) 

6:00 - 8:00 pm Evening Hosts: Cookie & Russ Daniel 

8:00 pm - 7:00 am Overnight Hosts: Sharon Broun & Barbara Ginn 

Tuesday, July 18  

7:00 - 8:00 am Driver: Taylor Miller  

Wednesday, July 19 

4:30 - 5:00 pm Van Driver: Courtney Tobin & Family 

5:00 - 6:00 pm Dinner Hosts: Courtney Tobin & Family (BBQ, Fresh Fruit Salad, Beans or Caprice Salad) 

6:00 - 8:00 pm Evening Hosts: Courtney Tobin & Family 

8:00 pm - 7:00 am Overnight Hosts: Matt & Geoff 

Thursday, July 20  

7:00 - 8:00 am Van Driver: Taylor Miller 

Friday, July 21 

4:30 - 5:00 pm Van Driver: Weldon Durham 

5:00 - 6:00 pm Dinner Hosts: Jill Bateman (Pizza) 

6:00 - 8:00 pm Evening Hosts: Jesse McWhorter & friend  

8:00 pm - 7:00 am Overnight Hosts: Tracey Massey & Jesse McWhorter   

Saturday, July 22  

7:00 - 8:00 am Van Driver: Joe Block 

Sunday, July 23 

7:00 - 8:30 am Take-Down: Courtney Tobin & Family  

8:00 - 8:30 am Van Driver: Joe Block 

5:00-5:30 pm Van Driver: Weldon Durham 

 


